After a decade of downsizing and reengineering most
manufacturing companies are still searching for the
formula to sustain business growth…
It is unlikely that tomorrow’s customer will become less demanding. Today’s suppliers must focus
on satisfying their customers in an even more competitive marketplace. Satisfying the customer
while making a pro�t requires extraordinary acts of �exibility, impeccable quality and asset e�ciency.
Many companies are aggressively pursuing productivity programs; 5s, Six Sigma, Lean…to meet
these requirements and are �nding success in their ability to both satisfy the customer and pro�tably

ENTECH’s Visual Workplace solutions are designed to
automatically and instantaneously display key performance indicators to the
people that need them the most, your workforce.
Others have and you can too . As time goes on and your processes
improve, you’ll �nd that your teams will need new metrics and di�erent data to
take their next steps. ENTECH’s �exible, real-time displays make it simple.
Companies that have fully embraced
productivity improvement programs, such as
lean, have reported dramatic improvements
such as;
> 40% - 50% Reduction in cycle time
> 25% - 35% Reduction in set up time
> 35% - 45% Reduction in down time
> 30% - 40% Impr ovement in productivity
Model Number Pixel Array Display Area Physical Size* Weight
AVPC192032T3 192W x 32H 57.6" x 9.5" 69" x 16.7" 210 lbs.
AVPC192048T3 192W x 48H 57.6" x 13.8" 77" x 33.5" 325 lbs.
AVPC192064T3 192W x 64H 57.6" x 19" 77" x 33.5" 350 lbs.
AVPC192080T3 192W x 80H 57.6" x 23.8" 77" x 43" 425 lbs.
AVPC192096T3 192W x 96H 57.6" x 28.5" 77" x 43" 450 lbs.
AVPC256032T3 256W x 32H 76.8" x 9.5" 88" x 16.7" 280 lbs.
AVPC256048T3 256W x 48H 76.8" x 14.3" 96" x 33.5" 375 lbs.
AVPC256064T3 256W x 64H 76.8" x 19" 96" x 33.5" 400 lbs.
AVPC256096T3 256W x 96H 76.8" x 28.5" 96" x 48" 570 lbs.
AVPC256112T3 256W x 112H 76.8" x 33.3" 96" x 48" 600 lbs.
AVPC320032T3 320W x 32H 96" x 9.5" 107" x 16.7" 350 lbs.
AVPC320064T3 320W x 64H 96" x 19" 115" x 33.5" 500 lbs.
AVPC320096T3 320W x 96H 96" x 28.5" 115" x 43" 650 lbs.
AVPC320112T3 320W x 112H 96" x 33.3" 115" x 52.6" 800 lbs.
AVPC320128T3 320W x 128H 96" x 38" 115" x 52.6" 850 lbs.
*Width without optional speaker. Optional speaker adds 12"
AlphaVision PC Series – Tri-color
Model Number Pixel Array Display Area Physical Size Weight
INF-128072 128W x 72H 50.4" x 28.3" 74.4" x 48.3" 229.1 lbs.
INF-256120 256W x 120H 100.8" x 47.2" 124.8" x 67.2" 561.1 lbs.
INF-256144 256W x 144H 100.8" x 56.7" 124.8" x 76.7" 628 lbs.
INF-256192 256W x 192H 100.8" x 75.6" 124.8" x 95.6" 764.4 lbs.
INF-320144 320W x 144H 126" x 56.7" 150" x 76.7" 769.2 lbs.
INF-320192 320W x 192H 126" x 75.6" 150" x 95.6" 937.7 lbs.
INF-320240 320W x 240H 126" x 94.5" 150" x 114.5" 1105.5 lbs.
INF-384144 384W x 144H 151.2" x 56.7" 175.2" x 76.7" 912.3 lbs.
INF-384216 384W x 216H 151.2" x 85" 175.2" x 105" 1197.2 lbs.
INF-448144 448W x 144H 176.4" x 56.7" 200.4" x 76.7" 1054.6 lbs.
INF-512144 512W x 144H 201.6" x 56.7" 225.6" x 76.7" 1188.2 lbs.
AlphaVision In�nity Digital Video Series – Full Color
Windows CE, Windows 2000 or Windows XP: Sound Card (A4):
Processor Speci�cations – AVPC Series III
•Intel Celeron 650MHz